
Threading

Eyebrow Threading 

Lips Threading 

Chin Threading 

Sideburn Threading 

Cheeks Threading 

Forehead Threading 

Full face Threading 

Neck Threading

$ 2 0 . 0 0 

$ 1 0 . 0 0 

$ 1 0 . 0 0 

$ 1 5 . 0 0 

$ 1 0 . 0 0 

$ 1 0 . 0 0 

$ 6 0 . 0 0 

$10.00

Eyebrow Threading 
+ Brow Tint

$40.00

Eyebrow Threading 
+ Henna Tint

$60.00

Eyebrow Threading 
+ Lash Lift + Last Tint

$90.00

Eyebrow Threading + 
Eye Brow Tint + Brow 
Laminiation

$99.00

Package DealThreading Package Deal

Eyebrow Tint 

Henna Tint-brow 

Lash Tint

$22.00 

$50.00 

$30.00

Lash Lift 

Brow Lamination

$80.00 

$85.00

Tint Add on Enchancement

Makeovers

Party Make-Up 

Party Make-Up & Updo 

Bridal Make-Up

Punjabi / Bollywood 

Makeup

$70.00 

$80.00 

$150.00 

$400.00

Simple Hairstyl ing

Bridal Hairstyl ing

$40.00

$60.00

Products

Eyebrow Powder 

Brow Gel

Brow & Lash Serum 

Rosehip Oil

Mini Serum

$20.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$20.00

Makeovers Products
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Body Waxing/Sugaring

Eyebrow 

Lip

Chin 

Sideburn 

Cheeks 

Forehead 

Full Face 

Neck 

Nostri l

$25.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$18.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$70.00 

$15.00 

$10.00

$20.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$65.00 

$10.00 

$10.00

Waxing Sugaring

Armpit Waxing 

Half Arms 

Full  Arms 

Half  Legs 

Full   Legs

Bikini 

Brazil l ian 

Butt Line 

Chest 

Back-Half 

Back- Full 

Full body

$30.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$50.00 

$65.00 

$30.00 

$60.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$250.00

$25.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$70.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$200.00

Waxing Sugaring

Bust 

Stomach 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

Organic Herbal Skin Treatments

Fruit Facial Cleanup (30 Minutes) $30.00

Microdermabrasion Facial treatment (1Hour) $70.00

$120.00 Hydra facial treatment (1 Hour & 20 Mins)

Acne Facial Treatment with High 

Frequency Treatment

$80.00 

Morrocan Argan Oil Anti Ageing Treatment

(1 Hour & 30 Min)

$120.00 

24k Gold Luxury Signature

Facial Treatment (1Hour & 30Min)

$120.00 
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