#### ThreadMe BEAUTY STUDIO

## Threading

#### \$20.00 **Eyebrow Threading** \$10.00 **Lips Threading** \$10.00 **Chin Threading** Sideburn Threading \$15.00 **Cheeks Threading** \$10.00 **Forehead Threading** \$10.00 \$60.00 **Fullface Threading** \$10.00 **Neck Threading**

## Package Deal

Eyebrow Threading + Brow Tint	\$40.00
Eyebrow Threading + Henna Tint	\$60.00
Eyebrow Threading + Lash Lift + Last Tint	\$90.00
Eyebrow Threading + Eye Brow Tint + Brow Laminiation	\$99.00

#### Tint

Eyebrow Tint	\$22.00		
Henna Tint-brow	\$50.00		
Lash Tint	\$30.00		

#### Add on Enchancement

Lash Lift	\$80.00		
Brow Lamination	\$85.00		

## Makeovers

Party Make-Up	\$70.00
Party Make-Up & Updo	\$80.00
Bridal Make-Up	\$150.00
Punjabi / Bollywood Makeup	\$400.00
Simple Hairstyling	\$40.00
Bridal Hairstyling	\$60.00

#### **Products**

Eyebrow Powder	\$20.00		
Brow Gel	\$20.00		
Brow & Lash Serum	\$20.00		
Rosehip Oil	\$25.00		
Mini Serum	\$20.00		
Brow & Lash Serum Rosehip Oil	\$25.00		

## ThreadMe BEAUTY STUDIO

# Body Waxing/Sugaring

	Waxing	Sugaring		Waxing	Sugaring
Eyebrow	\$20.00	\$25.00	Armpit Waxing	\$25.00	\$30.00
Lip	\$10.00	\$15.00	Half Arms	\$25.00	\$30.00
Chin	\$10.00	\$15.00	Full Arms	\$30.00	\$35.00
Sideburn	\$15.00	\$18.00	Half Legs	\$40.00	\$50.00
Cheeks	\$10.00	\$15.00	Full Legs	\$70.00	\$65.00
Forehead	\$10.00	\$15.00	Bikini	\$25.00	\$30.00
Full Face		and the same	Brazillian	\$50.00	\$60.00
	\$65.00	\$70.00	Butt Line	\$20.00	\$30.00
Neck	\$10.00	\$15.00	Chest	\$25.00	\$30.00
Nostril	\$10.00	\$10.00	Back-Half	\$25.00	\$30.00
Bust	\$20.00	\$30.00	Back- Full	\$30.00	\$35.00
Stomach	\$25.00	\$25.00	Full body	\$200.00	\$250.00

# Organic Herbal Skin Treatments

Fruit Facial Cleanup (30 Minutes)	\$30.00
Microdermabrasion Facial treatment (1Hour)	\$70.00
Hydra facial treatment(1 Hour & 20 Mins)	\$120.00
Acne Facial Treatment with High Frequency Treatment	\$80.00
Morrocan Argan Oil Anti Ageing Treatment (1 Hour & 30 Min)	\$120.00
24k Gold Luxury Signature Facial Treatment (1Hour & 30Min)	\$120.00